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Anlage
Holzacker-Neuweide, 67245 Lambsheim

Sportwart/in
Burkhardt, Max
T 0152 54633506 max_burkhardt@outlook.de

Jugendwart/in
Hoffmann, Falco
T 06233 72922 falcohoffmann7@googlemail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Schweitzer, Norbert
T 0175 3474337 kinglouis2@hotmail.com
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Herren 30 1
MF: Matthias Gortz
tennis@tc-lambsheim.de
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Flick, Sebastian
Hess, Laurin

Roth, Patrick
Tartter, Max
Pfluger, Sascha
Roth, Marc
Gumbinger, René
Sylvester, David
Gortz, Matthias
Schabacker, Thorsten
Hess, Merlin
Ruckmich, Manuel
Mecky, Oliver

Noll, Mathis
Alleborn, Jan
Schubardt, Dominic
Wegner, Carsten
Brommko, Eric
Haas, Frank

Karle, Martin
Scheu, Steffen
Man@3, Daniel
Legin, Stefan
Michalski, David
Honer, Marc

Dr. Karle, Christian
Choinowski, Hendrik

ID-Nr.|Jg.

19153864
19351600
18803866
19110844
18003967
19400366
17851117
18902518
19253989
17652965
19010826
18702868
17051907
19454590
17454369
18064566
17703373
19301250
19077002
17284725
18153502
18900872
18455354
19358791
19451547
17654257
19258446
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LK18,7
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LK18,8
LK19,9
LK20,2
LK20,7
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,0
LK23,5
LK24,0
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Dirion-Gerdes, Simon
Edel, Marco
Walbrodt, Jorg

Link, Christian
Eisenbarth, Jorg
Filipowski, Alexander
Wagner, Dirk

Pill, Andreas
Wiemer, Christopher

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18156525
16754504
16856117
17554581
17056205
17163806
18754365
18602817
19254880
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LK24,0
LK24,5
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LK24,8
LK24,8
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